SECTION TWO

ADDITIONAL RESOURCES

9_

END OF YEAR ONE BoM PROCESS REPORT FORM

THE CATHOLIC SCHOOLS PARTNERSHIP

Name of school:

Facilitation team members:

Date of meeting with BoM:

In the box below please indicate which targets your school intends to work on:

TARGET

YEAR

1

2

3

4

ADDITIONAL COMMENTS

Chairperson BoM:

Date:

70



